Texas SET – 2008 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, January 22, 2008 

Time:   10-5

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 Wednesday, January 23, 2008 
Time:     9-3

ERCOT Conf. Room 206B 

Thursday, February 14, 2008

Time:  
  9-3:30
ERCOT Conf. Room 168 
Thursday, March 27, 2008

Time:  
 10-5

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Friday, March 28, 2008 

Time:     9-3

ERCOT Conf. Room 168

Wednesday, April 23, 2008

Time:  
 10-5

Direct Energy - Houston Thursday, April 24, 2008

Time:     9-3

Direct Energy - Houston
Wednesday, May 21, 2008

Time:  
 10-5

ERCOT Conf. Room 168
Thursday, May 22, 2008 

Time:     9-3

ERCOT Conf. Room 168
Tuesday, June 17, 2008 

Time:  
 10-5

Green Mountain - Austin 

Wednesday, June 18, 2008  

Time:     9-3

Green Mountain - Austin
Wednesday, July 16, 2008 

Time:  
 10-5

AEP – Corpus Christi 

Thursday, July 17, 2008 

Time:     9-3

AEP – Corpus Christi
Tuesday, August 19, 2008 

Time:  
 10-5

ERCOT Conf. Room 168
Wednesday, August 20, 2008

Time:     9-3

ERCOT Conf. Room 168
Wednesday, September 24, 2008
Time:    10-5

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Thursday, September 25, 2008
Time:      9-3

ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

Wednesday, October 29, 2008 
Time:    10-5

AEP - Tulsa 

Thursday, October 30, 2008

Time:      9-3

AEP - Tulsa 

Tuesday, December 2, 2008

Time: 
  10-5

CenterPoint - Houston 

Wednesday, December 3, 2008
Time:       9-3

CenterPoint - Houston
